
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

SEE MEMO ITEM/Verified Non-Corporate

SEE MEMO ITEM/Verified Non-Corporate

Partnership Itemization Memo

Contribution from Partnership. Partners exceeding
reporting threshold itemized as memos.

250

2500

500

1000

1000

LA

LA

117 Diamond Creek Drive

3909-G2 Ambassador Caffery Parkway

600 Jefferson Street

2500

Charles Boustany Jr. MD for Congress, Inc.

70501-6942
Transaction ID : A-CF25274

70518-5322

LALafayette

Lafayette

Broussard

Self-Employed

Transaction ID : A-CF25283
70503

Transaction ID : A-PIP440

Pellerin Energy Group, LLC

31

31

31

1250.00

2014

36

2014

2014

Image# 14961587509

03

03

03

132

Box 46

Joshua Pellerin

2014

2014

G. Tim Alexander III

2014

Pellerin Energy Group, LLC

Owner

Attorney

[MEMO ITEM]


